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Pattern Name:

Company:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Owl
DMC

Aida 14,

Blue

109w X 106h Stitches

14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

19.78w X 19.23h cm
17.30w X 16.83h cm
15.38w X 14.96h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

(O EEOECE RO e,
[IFEEVE-HePoFENCoNFERER ¥ E0EZN NS

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

DNDNODDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDMNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

304
310
317
340
340
341
413
415
435
436
437
500
501
502
503
666
676
762
783
926
927
931
932
3032
3033
3746
3753
3768
3782
3790
3799
3866
White

Christmas Red-MD
Black

Pewter Gray

Blue Violet-MD
Blue Violet-MD
Blue Violet-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK
Blue Green

Blue Green-MD
Christmas Red-BRT
0ld Gold-LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Topaz—-MD

Gray Green-MD
Gray Green-LT
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Mocha Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Blue Violet-DK

Antique Blue-UL VY LT

Gray Green-DK
Mocha Brown-LT
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK

Mocha Brown-UL VY LT

White

Color

OOEm
N4FS

2

2
2
2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

312
340
415
676

Baby Blue-VY DK
Blue Violet-MD
Pearl Gray

0ld Gold-LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

OECOENE
VNN

=

DD DN DN DN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
317
415
3032
3782

Black

Pewter Gray
Pearl Gray
Mocha Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-LT

DMC
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Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
[] 1 DMC White White

Notes:

An—-Gor-ka

W DMC
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 304 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDbMC 310 1165 0 7 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMc 312 0 129 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMCc 317 630 0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbMCc 340 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbMCc 340 2 47 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 341 24 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 413 390 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 415 283 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 415 0 83 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 435 69 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 436 62 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 437 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 500 93 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMCc 501 123 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 502 79 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 503 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 40 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 676 13 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 676 0 34 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 783 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 926 66 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 927 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 931 101 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CbMc 932 156 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3032 28 0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3033 73 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3746 180 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3753 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3768 79 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 3782 124 0 3 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3790 41 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3799 183 0 0 0 92.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3866 172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC White 131 0 0 0 47.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

W DMC



